
Chippy
Menu

Battered Haddock & chips

Battered Sausage & chips

Steak Pie, Chips & gravy

Battered Haloumi & chips

Scampi & Chips

Mushy Peas, Curry Sauce,
Gravy or bread bun

ALL COOKED TO ORDER
£10

£9

£10

£8

£9

£1.50

Pre Order

Text or whatsapp orders to 
07812 604470

or email catering@poptiinns.co.uk
payment by cash or card on

collection


